
2018 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-64 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 42  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 8  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Enig, Sebastian 1.170 37 268 2 550
2 Fahr, Rene` 1.065 39 221 2 342
3 Geyer, Lutz 1.060 40 218 3 332
4 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.052 40 217 3 521
5 Heinich, Matthias 1.048 22 118  725
6 Rösler, Wiebke 1.014 35 166 2 622
7 Schmidt, Tommy 1.009 25 145  -54
8 Geyer, Heike 1.009 40 206 3 360
9 Schönfeld, Falk 1.001 39 187 2 537

10 Rammler, Matthias 953 37 182 2 370
11 Lippold, Michael 930 35 140 2 498
12 Schumann, Birk 883 36 131 2 417
13 Habeck, Nicole 875 41 146 3 414
14 Rüger, Sebastian 849 32 97 1 331
15 Groß, Lutz 848 30 114 1 166
16 Gürtler, Helmut 837 30 112 1 295
17 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 831 30 88 1 409
18 Kipping, Volker 786 24 109  62
19 Diersch, Daniela 730 18 36  310
20 Kaulin, Frank 1.213 11 89  698
21 Otto, Felix 1.176 2 12  942
22 Gärtner, Renate 1.064 10 65  606
23 Geyer, Marcel 975 2 10  697
24 Stein, Patrick 949 1 3  949
25 Ihle, Ernst 940 1 1  940
26 Külbel, Sandro 901 12 47  398
27 Wohlfahrt, Patrick 890 1 1  890
28 Knehrler, Andre´ 842 10 30  386
29 Bretschneider, Thomas 829 4 7  529
30 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 827 12 34  590
31 Pieler, Andre 820 2 4  704
32 Heinke, Matthias 775 2 3  731
33 Buchwald, Manuela 763 4 7  583
34 Gasanov, Julian 751 15 51  223
35 Winter, Andre´ 743 11 32  -34
36 Neumeier, Franko 653 5 5  265
37 Grommisch, Marion 564 1 1  564
38 Bergmann, Heinz 544 5 5  81
39 Wurlitzer, Anja 321 3 3  44
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Enig, Sebastian 1549 1
Kaulin, Frank 1431 2
Rammler, Matthias 1407 3
Habeck, Nicole 1335 4
Stollberg, Benjamin 1132 5
Geyer, Lutz 1110 6
Rüger, Sebastian 1017 7
Diersch, Daniela 1013 8
Lippold, Michael 973 9
Rösler, Wiebke 880 10
Geyer, Heike 863 11
Neumeier, Franko 800 12
Kipping, Volker 369 13
Schmidt, Tommy 282 14
Schumann, Birk 257 15
Bergmann, Heinz  16
Bretschneider, Thomas  17
Buchwald, Manuela  18
Fahr, Rene`  19
Gärtner, Renate  20
Geyer, Marcel  21
Groß, Lutz  22
Gürtler, Helmut  23
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen  24
Knehrler, Andre´  25
Schönfeld, Falk  26
Döhler, Michael  27
Els, Christian  28
Els, Dietmar  29
Gasanov, Julian  30
Gimpel, Matthias  31
Heinich, Matthias  32
Heinke, Matthias  33
Kämpfer, Marcel  34
Külbel, Sandro  35
Lippold, Kevin  36
Markiewicz, Bert  37
Otto, Felix  38
Pieler, Andre  39
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve  40
Winter, Andre´  41
Wurlitzer, Anja  42
Wohlfahrt, Patrick  43
Stein, Patrick  44
Ihle, Ernst  45
Grommisch, Marion  46
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